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G. eksperymentalna G. kontrolna Test t

M SD M SD t p <

Kochająca – L 32,00 8,16 32,90 5,93 -0,49

Wymagająca – D 21,90 6,60 21,33 4,90 0,38

Ochraniająca – A 26,20 5,84 26,00 5,02 0,14

Odrzucająca – R 17,37 6,58 14,50 4,76 1,93

Liberalna – C 25,70 5,28 24,80 4,57 0,71

Â � Ã Ä Å � ÕÇ È É Ê Ë Ì Í Ì Î Ï Ð È Ñ Ò Í Ë È Ö × Ê Ë
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G. eksperymentalna G. kontrolna Test t

M SD M SD t p <

Kochająca – L 26,60 8,05 30,70 6,44 -2,18 0,05

Wymagająca – D 23,50 8,04 23,30 5,72 0,11

Ochraniająca – A 19,67 5,57 21,23 5,33 -1,11

Odrzucająca – R 20,03 7,50 15,10 5,31 2,94 0,01
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Postawy

Matka Ojciec Test t

M SD M SD t p <

Kochająca – L 32,00 8,16 26,60 8,05 3,29 0,01

Wymagająca – D 21,90 6,60 23,50 8,04 -1,02

Ochraniająca – A 26,20 5,84 19,67 5,57 5,56 0,0001

Odrzucająca – R 17,37 6,58 20,03 7,50 -2,30 0,05
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Postawy

Matka Ojciec Test t

M SD M SD t p <

Kochająca – L 32,90 5,93 30,70 6,44 3,12 0,01

Wymagająca – D 21,33 4,90 23,30 5,72 -2,02 0,05

Ochraniająca – A 26,00 5,02 21,23 5,33 6,22 0,0001

Odrzucająca – R 14,50 4,76 15,10 5,31 -0,99
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G. eksperymentalna G. kontrolna Test t

M SD M SD t p

LOC 12,10 3,49 11,87 4,11 0,24 0,813
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Matki
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mentalna

p <
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g. kontrolna
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Kochająca – L -0,14 -0,38 0,05 -0,17 -0,46 0,01

Wymagająca – D 0,13 0,39 0,05 0,03 0,30

Ochraniająca – A 0,01 -0,21 -0,08 0,02

Odrzucająca – R 0,36 0,05 0,39 0,05 0,22 0,51 0,01

Liberalna – C 0,07 -0,06 0,15 -0,10

L – R -0,24 -0,40 0,05 -0,21 -0,47 0,01

C – D 0,01 -0,21 0,02 -0,27
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